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

168th & 
Yukon

TORRANCE
ALSO

6-Unit Bldg.
$10,000 DOWN

and 12-Unit Bldg. 
$18,000 DOWN 

OL 2-4360 DA 3-7950

Deluxe, triplex, 2 bed­ 
rooms each, hardwood 
floors, thermostatic hear, 
sound proofing, 3 gar­ 
ages, $28,750, $10,000 
down. No. 699. Roy 
Shaw, Realtor. 

DA 6-3461

8 Units   $3500 Downl
2 yean old  $8400 year Income 

Good rental area 
Good condition. Tax nnd de­ 

preciation advantages. 
$54,500. Owner will carry TD. 

Mgr. at 1621 "A" W. 228th St. 
or owner, BR 2-8081

6 large modern, sunny 2 bed-

a°l°ymwcll'"biiUt lloii larre'cor'ner 
lot In downtown Torrance. Not 
a day vacancy since It wa» 
built 5 years ago. Minimum of 
upkeep.
Income $530 per month 

Price $53,000 
Owner 609 Amapola. FA 0-061*

iNCOME~PROPE«TY 
Business, Industrial 10!
CABRILLO AND CARSON

Small building with 3 stores 
for »al.'. Income $4500 year 
Price $36.000. 4 down or 
$H3,000 rash by owner. Write 
Torrance Herald. Box ISO.

LOTS FOR SALE 101

M-l
100x305 FT.

WITH 3 BF.DROOM HOUSE 
A STKAI. AT Mt.nOO 
IDKAL LOCATION 

JOSEPH T. ALLEN. Realtor 
FR 6-0401

250 Ft. Frontage 
ON WESTERN

Zone R-3. Owner will con-

 nv type property, local o: 
out of state or sell tor cash

OS 6-4634

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 12

* JUST
NEW DELUX 

FOR

Wanted 11CJ
i

CASH CASH
Marvin Donsker

GIVES

CASH
HIGHT Mow: 

For Your Equity As Agreed 
Edward C.arry & Assoelste, 

FR 9-P401

'RiVATE" party wiFrp7y~up~to 
$3000 cash for O.I. rqultv In 
Southwood Home. FR 9-O.W1.

Cash
for your home 

in 24 hours
J. C. MILLER

AMD ASSOCIATES
OR 8-9707

$$ CASH $$
FOR

YOUR HOME 

FAST SERVICE
CALL 

LARRY FRITZ0N REALTY
FA 8-8814

* CASH * 
For R-2 or R-3 Lot

CALL FR 5-25S5 ANYTIME

YOU CANT
Afford 

Not To 

ADVERTISE IN THE 

HEKALD WANT ADS '

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120
1-PirnRnnM furnished apart­ 

ment. $10 per week. Utili­ 
ties paid 21314 8 Vermont. 
Torrance. FA 8-2373.

baga dUpoMl. TV antenna.   
automatic wajher. 1120 West 
255th. Lomita.

$5H. UPSTAIRS 3 large clean 
sunny rooms. Bervel. Adulu. 
17444 261 St. at W e i t e r n. 
TK 2-2174. |

2 ROOMS furnished. Utilities 
and linens Included. $12 week. 
rAireka Hotel. 1728 Abalonc.

ATTRACTIVELY f u r n U h e d 
units 1 bedroom. $97.50 2 
bedroom. $115. Sepulvcda at 
Arlington. RA. 0-0727.

LARGE 2 room furnished rear 
apartment. \ bath. $45. Ref­ 
erences. 1517 W. 228th.

MODERN. EXTRA LARUB 
SINGLE * U.NK BEDROOM 

Furnished or unfurn. Elegant 
Inside hallwayi. beautlluily 
landscaped surroundings. Ideal­ 
ly located with shopping cen-

kltclien, 'dinette, dress ingruom, 
large cloaeu. wall to wall car- 

cleaner. Tv'ante'nna! freVlSS?

dryen In laundry room, all 
utilities paid, no cleaning 
charge or deposit. $72 to $100. 
Las Falmai ApU.. 153] W. 
Carson, Torrance. DAvenport 
(-8880. Evea and weekends. 
FR 5-9409 and FR 1-4734.

$14 50 NSW modern, completely 
furnished 1 - bedroom apart-

1 ROOM apartments. Clean, 
quiet, close In. Adults $53.50 
and K6. Utilities paid. 1880 
Torrance Blvd.

2-BEDROOM. All brand new 
furniture and appliances. 
Available April 1st. 1440 W 
253rd. Harbor City. DA 6-6433 
or TE 4-1839.

Caurlllo. 1 child O.K. Water 
paid. Call owner FA 0-0153 
8-10 a.m. - 8-10 p.m.

1 BEDHOOM apartment. Very 
quiet and clean. Automatic 
washing machines, electricity 
and hot water paid. Apply 1840 
Torrance Blvd. FA 8-1769. 

FO'R'SINOLE or couple. Apart­ 
ment, park like surroundings. 
Garage. Between Flgueroa and 
Vermont. 717 W. 214th. 

FURNISHED 2 room cabin. Lo- 
nilta. $9 week. Utilities paid. 
2.120 Lomita Blvd.. DA 1-0278.

$61  2-MEDROOM. Water paid. 
Laundry facilities. Adulu. 
Close In. 921 Sartorl.

NF.W modern 2 bedroom. Rea- 
sonable. Wall to wall carpet,

doori. carport. Near schooli 
and markets. Children O.K. 
25308 Belleporte. Harbor City. 

DA 6-2269
APARTMENTS and rooms. $10 

and up Children O.K. 1343 
West 254th Street. Harbor 
City. DA 6-9759.

kitchen privileges. Dally iron 
$3. Weekly from $10. 1210 El 
Prado. 

SI BEDROOM" duplex, furnished 
1 Fenced yard, garage. Water 
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